2025p. qunuiubiph wwuh thnhnfunieynit

Sudwu wnwpluwyh

dhowt nnp'
condas]  oan - | gl | U gy || Sdone
nwuwlwnpgdwu
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Muwudhpwwnn' YUNULP
<UUUsLLUMESUNrUL
Onbbunhp L gnpswnhp
Pwdhu NO1  |lunuip NO1 Twu NO1 dwpdhtitibip, whnwlwy
Junwywpnid
unruueLLr

Ypuwubbywlughtl wwypwtiptitin/998000/
4261 301972311 [(enpwwwuwl’ Suwy 70 uu hwn 15 6000 90,0
4261 3019723172 |fenpwwwuwl’ w50 uu hwn 12 4500 54,0
4261 30197234/1  |@npwwwuwy’ ntighuwnp Ubs uu hwwn 900 110 99,0
4261 30197234/2  |fenpwwwuwl’ nbghuwnp dhohu uu hwn 850 40 34,0
4261 30197234/3  |fenpwwwuwl’ ntighunp thnpp, Gplonwlwuh uu hwn 750 100 75,0
4261 30197235/1  |fnpwwwuwl’ ubndwyny uu hwn 800 100 80,0
4261 3019212111 Snhy uu hwn 100 700 70,0
4261 30192125/1  |Fdwughs dwplybp uu hwwn 200 70 14,0
4261 30199420/1  [Ugnuiubiph pnine' unutddwspny uu hwtn 198 500 99,0
4261 30192710/1  [Unuhud uu hwwn 250 150 37,5
4261 | 3019216071 E::Sm mpm;uur}gwbjmra nugdwd nfiputn UU | hwn 300 100 30,0
4261 30197322/1  [Ywphs uu hwn 1100 70 77,0
4261 30197112/1  [Ywphsh wutin uu nnuh 150 300 45,0
4261 30192100/1  [Mtawnhu uu hwwn 70 100 7,0
4261 30141200/1 | <wayhs uu hwn 6500 15 97,5
4261 39241210/1  |UYpwwn’ gpwubtywlwih uu hwn 500 30 15,0
4261 39292530/1  |[Rwunu 50ud uu. hwn 250 20 5,0
4261 22811150 Unpwunbunnp uu hwwn 2600 15 39,0
4261 39263200/1 | Ypwublywluwyhu ghpp uu hwuwn 600 50 30,0

Stupbuwlwl wuypwptubipn/985000/
4267 | 39831240 |Uwhinwlbiginn htnniy/dwty Ul | (hup 900 70 63,0
4267 39831210  |Udwuubinh ywgdwu htinny uu hwun 800 50 40,0
4267 | 39831245 |<tinnuy obwn uu | (hup 600 180 108,0
4267 39831280  |Uwwlhubiph [Jwgdwu htnnwy uu hwwn 650 100 65,0
4267 33761100 fanine qnigwupuwup uu hwun 160 800 128,0
4267 39513200 Uudbinnghy ubinwuh uu hwn 550 100 55,0
4267 39831247 Ynyninnt funnnyuly dwppbine hnnwy uu hwun 800 20 16,0
4267 39839100  |Snquwphwl uu hwwn 625 4 2,5
4267 39224341 Unpwplyn' qudpynin uu hwun 1500 30 45,0
4267 31531210 Lwdw 100 Ywn uu hwuwn 100 80 8,0
4267 | 39836000 |Ulb ubtjwluyht Ul | hww 1000 30 30,0
4267 | 19641000 |Unph wnihbphiEuwht wwny Ul | hun 350 10 35
4267 | 33761300 |r@mpt upphs Ul | hww 1500 10 165,0




4267 18141100 Qbinung' shuwpwpuwlwu uu qnyqg 500 120 60,0
4267 18421130 atinung' Yugwnuwih uu qnyq 500 120 60,0
4267 31442250 Eibdbun uu hwwn 100 20 2,0
4267 39224331 “ny|” hwwnwl dwppbnt, sugngny uu hwwn 8000 10 80,0
4267 39831282  [Rniquipwu dwpnkint htinny uu hwwn 1200 45 54,0
4267 15894200  [<wUpwyht utniln uu hwwn 465000 1 465,0
4264 09135200  [<bnniy quq uu (hup 140 4550 637,00
4264 094117101 |Utindwd puwlwl qug [wUFa) Ug 330 22720 7497,60
4264 09132200/1  [Rtughu ntigniywp EUBs thup 500 3730 1865,00
4264 09134200/1  [*hgbwhtu Ywnbihp Eun lhwp 500 4000 2000,0
4269 44423400  |Snigwlwl uu hwun 80000 1 80,0
4269 30192121 Snhg uu hwuwn 33125 8 265,0
4269 18421110 cwn$ uu hwwn 45000 1 45,0
4269 39281100 Cwwnndy bwywinwlughu wy yniyebn uu npwd 1610000 1 1610,0
ounusnk@3nNhLLLGP

4212 65311100 Eutipgtiinhly Swnwinugyniuutip uu npwd 10000000 1 10000,0
4213 65111100 YUndniuw| Swnwjnijniuubip uu npwd 30000 1 30,0
4214 32411130 huwnbpubn Yuw uu npwd 930000 1 930,0
4214 64111200 Pnunwih Ywwh dwnwynipntu uUu npwd 1270000 1 1270,0
4231 79971120 Ywpswlywl dwnwyntpjniuubn uu npwd 500000 1 500,0
4231 79541100 (Fwpgdwunip)niu uu npwd 1000000 1 1000,0
4232 48441300  |<wdwlwngswiht dwnwjniejniuutin/<o/ uu npwy 420000 1 420,0
4232 48211140 Cwdwlwnggwihu dwnwjnyeniubip/kapan.am/ uu nnpwd 1680000 1 1680,0
4234 79981100  [Stnthwuindwlwu dwnwjnigyniuubip/pwd/ uu npwd 1000000 1 1000,0
4234 92411100 Stintywuindwlwu dwnwjnipiniuutip/pwd/ uu npwd 1000000 1 1000,0
4237 79111200 Lbpywjwgnigswlwu dwiuubip uu npwd 6500000 1 6500,0
4241 65211100 Uwutwghunwlwu dwnwjnigjniiitip uu npwd 100000 1 100,0

<wd u ki dwu
450 | s03tiaon | SWUWHHNGaMAU nbfuuwuunldw a< | npwd | 4000000 1 4000,0

Sdwnwjnintuubip

Ubiptuwub b d
4252 | 50531100/1 A W W 9< | npwd | 7000000 1 7000,0

Swnwynintuubip

Cunniub u dwybpwdwu
4239 | 75211600 iyl Yuqduiinudu Uu | npwd | 1000000 1 1000,0

Sdwnuwjnpjniuutip

Cunhwunip punyph wy
Pwdhtu NO1  [tunuip NO3 Twu NO3 SRinB
uchiusuvLLEr
5113 45611300/5  [Anpwuwwu gyninh wlynwdph okuph unpngnud Q< npwd 18647984 1 18647,98
u

513 | 4561130076 | Cruuwg ayminh dawlinyih tnwi (wnudph) 9< | npwd | 17344166 1 1734417

otiuph unpngnid
513 | 4561130077 |- innuiguin plwluidwinh winudph g6uph 9< | npud | 23766705 i 23766,71

unpngnud

Upwtiu piwlwywph shuwlwwnwpnigyniuutiph

u 19104983 1 19104,98

o113 45611300/8 (hwunhunupyniuitinh) upwhh unpngnid ¥ i 4D

Shlywhnn puwywdwiph dowynyeh wnwu 1-hu
5112 45611300/9  [hwplh Jbpwlwnnignid hwunhunieyniuubpp q< npwy 45561615 1 45561,62

upwhh Jbpwlwnnignid

ounusnk@3NrLLEN

4213 65111100 Undntuw Swnwjnipyniuutip uu npwd 540000 1 540,0
4214 64200000 [Ywwh dwnwjnigyniuutip uu npwd 400000 1 400,0
4214 32411130 huwnbpubn Yuw uu npwd 900000 1 900,0




Cwdwlwipgswiht dwnwjnipyniubin/wuywpd qnyp,

4232 48211140 hwnlbp, Yéwnutn/ uu npwd 4000000 4000,0
Stinkywundwlwu
234 Z96H100 Swnwjnipniuubp/nwwgpwlw/ uu fnwd $50000 ——
4239 60231200/1  (Vwpnwwnwp npwluwnpunwiht hnfuwnpnuiubp Q< npwd 15000000 15000,0
4239 63521200  [RGnuwwwn thnfuwnpnwiutin uu npwd 1000000 1000,0
Shupbiph L u d
451 | 44423680 plinh U wnnygltinh plpwghly unpngnud Uu | npwd | 5000000 5000,0
wwhwwuntd
Utiptuwubph L dub u
4250 | 44423680 |- Purlbinh L uwnpwinpnuiutiph puewghly UU | npwd | 2250000 2250,0
unpngnud b wwhwwunid
Utiptuwutiph wbkfuuwwuwpldwt
4252 | 50531100 R bRy UU | npwd | 750000 750,0
Swnuynpjniuubip
dnpwunwl gininh- winuiph 2ktph tnpnguuwt
5113 71351540 bl huln g uu npwd 200000 200,0
Sndtuwug gyninh dpwlnyph nw (wynwiph)
5113 71351540 Jhuph Unpnquiul wbfubhYwlwy huYnnnen uu npwd 200000 200,0
Uuwnwnwpwin puwlwywph wynwdph sbuph
5113 71351540 tnpngnul wbfublulwl hunnnueni uu npwd 250000 250,0
Upwibt puwlwywinph Shuwlwwwpnuejniuutiph
5113 71351540 (hwunhunupjniiubiph) upwhh Unpnguwu uu npwd 250000 250,0
wnbfuthywlwu huynnnip)niu
Anpwunwl gjninh wlnwiph okuph Unpnguwl
5113 98111140 it ol uu nnwd 75000 75,0
Spdbuwtg gjninh dywlnyeh wiw (wynwiph)
5113 98111140 Jhuph Unpnguul htnhbwlwght hulannueynt uu npwyJ 80000 80,0
Uunwnwown puwlwywiph wynwiph okuph
5113 98111140 tnpnguiul htnhbwlught huanupgni uu nnwd 100000 100,0
Upwobit ptwlwywiph Shuwlwwnwpnyeyniuubph
5113 98111140 (hwunhunipjniuutinh) upwhh unpnguiwu uu npwd 90000 90,0
htnhuwluwyhu huynnnipyniu
Shywhnn puwlwywiph dwynyph nwt 1-hu
5112 71351540 hwplh JEpwlwnnignud hwiunhunuggniuibph uu npwd 600000 600,0
upwhh nbfuthYulwu huynnnyejniu
Shywhnn puwlwywiph dwynyph wwl 1-hu
5112 98111140 hwplyh JEpwlwnnignud hwunhuniniuibph uu npwyd 200000 200,0
upwhh hinhuwlwihtu hulnnnieiniu
Cunhwtnip punyeh
Pwdhu NO1 [lunuip NO6 Twu NO1 hwtpwhu
dwnwynipynitutip
ounusnk@3NhLLLr
u dwu g u
041 | 7343200 | uRh GUuhundLL dwutwghului UU | npwd | 1000000 1000,0
Swnwjnipjntuubn
<nnwdwubiph, puwlbih U ng puwykih
4241 71411100 nwnwépubinh swihwgnpdwt Jwutwghunwluwt uu npwd 1000000 1000,0
Sdwnwjniejniuutip
4241 71351380 Uwutwghnwlwl dwnwynipjniutitin uu npwd 1000000 1000,0
PwdhtNO2 [lunipNO5  [hwu Not | Mu2nuubniein (uy
o h mdp iy nwubipht swuwwnluunn)
unruvLevsr
4251 | aa423680 |CUURENN L hunnygliinh plipwghly unpngnud Uu | npws | 12000000 12000,0
wwhwwuntd
Sunbuwlwu
Pwdhu NO4 I‘Uhllfp NO2 Twu NO1 hwpwpbipnipeymtittin
Gyninwintinbunipnit
unpruvLeusr
4251 | 44423680  |CouRbnh U humnygulinh plpwghly npngnud L UU | npwd [ 1200000 1200,0
wwhwwuntd
4252 | aasa3es0 o ORULMLEND L uwinpudnpnulubph ppuwighl UU | npws | 1000000 1000,0

unpngnud W wwhwwunid




Pwdht NO4

tunwip NO2 Twu NO4

St bGuwlwu
hwpwpbipnipyniitibp
Nnngnud

umnruvevsr

4252

44423680

Ubiptuwubiph W uwppwynpnwdutiph pupwghy

unpngnud b wwhwwuntd

uu

npwd

1000000

1000,0

Pwdht NO4

tunwip NO3 Twu NO2

Stupbuwljwt
hwpuwpbpnipynitiilip,
Ywnbijhp U
Lubipgluphlyu,
Lupunipbnp U
pluwlwt quq

uchiusuvLeutr

o112

45231113/501

Gwquwnwnutiph Yepwnbnunpdwu
wotuwwnwlupubip-1

<

nnwu

25734000

25734,0

5112

45231113/502

Gwqunwnubiph Yepwnbnunpdwu
woluwwnwupubip-2

Q<

npwd

19717200

19717,2

5112

45231113/503

Gwqunwnutiph Yepwnbnwnpdwu
woluwwnwuputip-3

q<c

npwd

15914400

15914,4

5112

45231113/504

Fwqunwnubiph Ybpwwnbnunpdwu
w2luwwnwupubip-4

Q<

npwd

8752800

8752,8

ounusnk@3NhLLEP

Stuuhywlwu huynnngnit’
Gwqunwnubiph epwnbnunpdwu
woluwinwupubn, win pynut'

5112

71351540-1

Fuqwwnwpubiph Ybpwnbnwnpdwu
wofuwwnwupubp-1

Q<

npwy

429382

429,4

5112

71351540-2

Swqunwnubiph ybpwnbnunpdw
wofuwwnwuputip-2

Q<

npwy

560426

560,4

5112

71351540-3

Gwquinwnubiph yepwnbnunpdwu
wpluwwnwupubip-3

9<

npwd

346558

346,6

5112

71351540-4

Swqunwnubph ypwnbnunpdwu
wofuwwinwupubip-4

Q<

nnwd

190605

190,6

<bnhuwlwihu hulynnnipynd’
Swqunwnubiph bpwnbnunpdwu
woluwwnwupubip, win pYnid’

5112

98111140

Fuwqwnwpubiph Ybpwnbnunpduwu
wofuwwnwupubip-1

uu

npwd

128816

128,8

5112

98111140

Swqunwnubiph yepwnbnunpdwu
wotuwwnwupubp-2

uu

npwd

168121

168,1

5112

98111140

Gwqunwpubiph Jbpwwnbnunpduwu
w2fuwwnwuputip-3

uu

nnwd

103968

104,0

5112

98111140

Gwquunwnubiph Ybpwnbnunpduwt
woluwwnwupubip-4

uu

npwd

57185

57,2

Pwdht NO4

Stnbuwjut

tunidp NO5 Twu NO1

wnpwluynpin

hwpwpbpnipniuubip
Bwuwuwwphwjhl

unruvevsr

5121

34121100/501

Ugwnpniu

Euns

hwwn

57998000

347988,0

5121

34121100/4

Uhypnwywnnpniu

U

hwn

23800000

214200,0

uchiusuvLeusr

5113

45231187-505

Pwybiph U thnnngubph unpngnui L

wudwnwwwnnud (£ Uytinhujwu-U,

Muwuyjw)

rU

npwd

269000000

269000,0




5113

45231187-506

Pwlbiph U thnnngubiph unpngnud
wudwnwywinnu (U. Unbthwyw-
Uquwnwdwpwnhlubn)

PU

npwu

82320000

82320,0

5113

45231187-507

Pwytinh U thnnngubiph unpngnud
wudwnwwwwnnut (Gpyweninwihtutip)

PU

npwd

76143000

76143,0

4251

452311881

Pnuwjht unpnguiwl woluwwnwpltn

Q<

nnwd

57132164

57132,2

ounusnk@3nhLLEP

4251

44423680

Shupbinh b Ywnnygubiph pupwghl unpngnud b
wwhwwunid

uu

npwd

52427300

52427,3

513

71351540-5

Pwybiph U thnnngutiph unpngnu L
wudbwnwwwnnu (£ Udbnhujwt-U.
Muwuywl) wbluthywlwl huhnnnyeiniy

q<

npuwd

4274000

4274,0

5113

71351540-6

Puwltiph W thnnngubiph Unpngnu b
wudbwnwwwunnd (U. Unbithwijwu-
Uquinwdwpunhlutip) wbfuuhyulwu
huynnnigniu

9<

npwu

1525000

1525,0

5113

71351540-7

Pwlbiph b thnnngubiph unpngnu
wudwnwuuwinnid (Gplweninwihtuubn)
nGuuhywlwu hulynnnieniu

9<

nnwd

1494000

1494,0

5113

98111140

Pwytiph U thnnngubiph unpngnud L
wudwnwwwinnwd (<. Uybnpujwu-U,
Muwuwjwu) htnhtwluwjhtu hunnnieniu

uu

npwd

1707000

1707,0

5113

98111140

Pwlbph b thnnngubph unpngnud

wudbwnwwwinnd (U, Unbthwjw-
Uqwwnwdwnunhlubin) htnhuwywht

hulynnnipiniu

uu

nnwd

509000

509,0

S13

98111140

Puwlbiph b thnnngubiph unpngnud b
wudwinwwwuinn (Gplwpeninwihuutin)
htnhuwlwjhu huynnnig)niu

uu

npwd

498000

498,0

5134

50531140

Pnpdwpllntpjwu
Swnwjnipjniutbin/Inpdwpwwiht/

uu

npwd

237000

237,0

5134

50531140

Pnpdwplunipjwu
dwnwjnigyniutbip/thnuwjht unpngnd/

uu

npwd

70000

70,0

Pwdhu NO4

Sunbuwlwy
hwpwpbpnipnitibp
Spwtuynpw,
hunnnjulwywpuht
npwluwnpn

tunwip NO5 Twu NO5

ounu3nk@3NhLLEN

4241

71241400

dbipbjwlubph yepwunpngdw
Uwhuwhwwihu thwuwmwpenpbph Yuqdnd

uu

npwd

950000

950,0

Pwdht NO6

Puwlwpwwht
2hbwpupnipynit b
Yndniiwg
Swnwjnipinit,
Puwlwpwbwht
2huwpwpnipynit

tunudp NOT Twu NO1

uchiusuvLeukr

5113

45261124/501

Swuhph Ybpwunpnqiwt wytuwwnwupubn /U,
Qwipnipjniujwu 10 piny R/

9<

npwu

4368000

4368,00

5113

45261124/502

Swuhph Ybpwunpnquwt woluwwnwuptip
/Lbnuwgnpdubp 1/

Q<

npwd

9345000

9345,00

5113

45261124/503

Swuhph ybpwunpngiwl wofuwwnwupubip
/LEnuwgnpdutip 13w/

Q<

nnwd

5721000

5721,00

5113

45261124/504

Swuhph ybpwunpngiwl woluwwnwupubp /M
Uhuwuywu 18/

LY

npwyd

6764400

6764,40




Swuhph Jtpwunpngiw wpluwwnwuputp /U

5113 | 45261124
3 | 45261124/505 et e 4yl B 9< | npwt | 2850000 2850,00
513 | 452611241506 |5 uen denwinpnguts whuwnuliplin a< | npwa | 7773000 7773,00
/@npp 18/
Swiihph Jtpwnpngdwt upub
5113 | 452611247507 |>uMeh dnutinpnguil uptuwinulpliin 9< | npwd | 4440000 4440,00
/<wihénp 14/
Swu Gpwunpngdwu w tnwiupub
5113 | 45261124508 | > -UMRN dbnuilinpnguul wyuwinulipliap 9< | npwo | 8324400 8324,40
/Pwnwpbpn, 12/
Swihph Jtpwunpngiwt U
5113 | 45261124509 | “uieh dpuiingnguls wahiunulgtibn 9< | npwd | 15231000 15231,00
/Pwnwptipn 16/
Swithph Japwunpnguwt upub
5113 | 45261124/510 | ueh duitinpngduls wahuunuiiplit 9< | npwd | 15381000 15381,00
/Pwnwpbipn 17/
Swu Bpwunpngdwu wyluwwnwupub
5113 | 45261124/511 heh tbpuibinrgUul peupL 9 | npwd | 4320000 4320,00
[Pwnwptipn 22/
OUNUSNRE3NRLLEP
4241 71351380 Vwutiwghunwlw Swnwynipyniuutip uu npwd 1000000 1000,0
otupbinh U utinh pu U u
4251 | 44423680 plph U Yunnygtiaph ghpwghl Uinpingnud UU | npwd | 1700000 1700,0
Wwhwwuntd
Utipbwibinh Wutnh pu
4252 | 44423680 prdmt L tupguilepoutinf ghevghl UU | npws | 2000000 2000,0
unpngnud b wwhwwunid
Swufipuliph JEpwtnpnquwh pbfubplwlwh
hulynnnipynits, wyn pynud’
Swuhph Ybipwunpnqiwl wyluwwnwuputp /U,
SIS | 7851540 | s 10 il uu | npud 40000 40,0
Swhph Ytpwunpnqdw wyluwwnwputin
S8 | 71351540 |\ enndutn 1 UU | npwd | 155000 155,0
Swuhph Ybpwunpnquiw woluwwnwupubip
SIS | 71351540 |\t 13y Uu | npwd 80000 80,0
Swuhph Jpwunpngqiwl wpluwwnwupubp /M.
SIS | 71351540 | ot 1y Uu | npwd 80000 80,0
Swuhph Jtpwunpngdwt wyfuwwnwuputp /UL
I3 | 71351540 | [t oht ohu 4yl Uu | npw 30000 30,0
Swihph Ytpwunpngy
stz | rasisap  [SUUMRR MAmwitinpngdut wouammatgty UU | npws | 80000 80,0
/@npp 18/
Swuhph Yapwunpnquiw wpfuwwnwuputip
SIS | 71351540 | ) uu | npwd 50000 50,0
b
5113 | 7351540 |SwURRh dapulinaing il wphuwnwiiplin UU | npws | 80000 80,0
/Pwnwptipn 12/
uhph 4t U
5113 | 71351540  |SWURh dapulinanguiul wohunuitigttn UU | npwd | 180000 180,0
/Pwnuwpbipn 16/
513 | 71351540 |>URN dinuilinpngduly wphuunuplitn UU | npwd | 180000 180,0
[Pwnwpbipn 17/
513 | 71351540 | uPRh dbnubinpngduit wpuunwipliin ud | npwd 40000 40,0
[Pwnuwptipn, 22/
Swuppubph Jpwbnpnquwt hEnhtwluyh
hulynnnyayniti, uyn pymid’
Swuhph dapwunpnquiwt woluwwnwuputp /U,
20000 20,0
I3 | 98I0 | s 10l P UU | npwd 00
Swuhph ybpwunpngiwy wyfuwwnwuplbp
g 60 60,0
SIS | 9810 |t 1 uu | npw 000
Swuhph Ybpwunpnquwt woluwwnwuputin
g 35000 35,0
5113 9BINO0 |\ anndbtn 13us ud | npw
Swuhph YGpwunpngdw wpluwwnwupubp /M
g 3500 35,0
5113 9BIN0 | s 18/ uu | npw 0
Swuhph Ybpwunpngdwt woluwwnwupubp /U
uu g 10000 10,0
M3 SBIID bt Tt S, o] gy B finw
513 | ogirr4p | Swuneh dnuitinangduil wafuwinuiuplian UU | npwd | 40000 40,0
/anpp 18/
513 | osrriap  |owuMeh dbnulinanguil wahuunwputin UU | npws | 20000 20,0

[Lwthénp 14/




Swihph Jtpwunpnguiwt wyluwwwlptbp

13 11
5 98111140 Py uu npwu 40000 1 40,0
513 | ogiiap  [Swuheh dnulinpnguul wafuwinutiptian UU | npwd | 100000 1 100,0
/Pwnuwpbpn 16/
Swu bpwu dwu upub
sn3 | gsriap  [>uheh dbpuwinanguut waluwinuiptin UU | npud | 100000 1 100,0
/Punwptipn 17/
Swu Gpwunpnguwl woluwnwliput
513 | 98111140 heh enutinpngfis wpfuunuighn UU | npwd | 20000 1 20,0
/Pwnwpbipn 22/
19 Sw h
5134 | osnigp | MwaSWbMRhuuhl thuunwpnplinh UU | npwd | 1000000 1 1000,0
Ywqdnud
L Swu h u b
5134 | 50531140 | uMasWlbRLhwauil tuunuenpbnh UU | npwd | 200000 1 200,0
thnpdwiplintyejniu
Ruwluwpwiiwht
2huwpwpnipyni b
Pwdhu NO6 |hunuip NO3 Twu NO1 Yndnttiug
Swnwjnipjnt,
Lnuidwnwlwpwpnid
oUNU3NR@3NKLLEN
4241 71351380 Uwutwghnwlwl dwnwjnuejniutitn Uu npwd 1000000 1 1000,0
Utipbu u
152 | 44423680 |- REUWUENN U uwppwinpnuutiph plpuighl UU | npwd | 2000000 1 2000,0
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